
Trophy

DIETZ BEN R MN 66.4 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Jr. Gold Runner-up

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 66.3 AA Vet 25-25-24-25-25-25-25-25 199

WAGNER DURAND L MN 117.3 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-24-25-25-25-25 199

GENS SCOTT W MN 150.4 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-24-25-25-25 199

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 151.1 AA 25-24-25-25-25-25-25-25 199

KELLY JOHN J MN 168.1 AAA 25-25-24-25-25-25-25-25 199

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 65.3 AA Vet 25-24-25-25-25-25-25-24 198

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 96.3 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-25-24-25-25-25-25 198

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 168.5 AAA 24-25-25-25-25-25-24-25 198

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 325.2 AA Sub Jr 25-25-24-25-25-24-25-25 198

GREEN SCOTT G MN 384.2 A Sub Vet 25-24-25-25-25-25-24-25 198

WALKER PETER S MN 15.3 AAA 25-25-24-24-25-25-24-25 197

KUBASCH NICK J MN 66.1 AAA 24-24-25-25-25-25-25-24 197

COOK RANDY P MN 110.4 AAA Vet 24-24-25-24-25-25-25-25 197

LAIB PAT LEE MN 151.3 AAA Vet 25-25-25-24-24-25-24-25 197

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 309.3 AA Sub Vet 24-25-25-25-25-24-24-25 197

HARRIS DAVID L MN 341.1 AA 23-25-25-25-25-25-24-25 197

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 110.2 A 24-25-25-25-23-25-25-24 196

WILNESS DON MN 122.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-25-24-24-25-24-25 196

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 202.4 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-24-23-25-24 196

STONE JOHN A MN 325.3 AA Vet 25-25-24-24-25-23-25-25 196

MATHESON DAVE MN 384.1 A Sr. Vet 23-24-25-25-25-25-24-25 196

MOON DANNY D MN 398.1 A Vet 25-25-24-25-24-24-25-24 196

JONES RANDALL M MN 16.2 A Sub Vet 25-24-25-24-25-24-25-23 195

MUNSON ERIC MN 65.5 AAA 24-24-25-25-24-25-23-25 195

MAPLES DAVID MN 110.3 A 23-24-24-25-25-25-24-25 195

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 117.1 AA Sub Vet 24-24-25-24-25-24-25-24 195

HAVERLY TROY MN 151.5 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-24-25-23-25-23 195

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 399.2 AA 23-25-25-24-24-25-24-25 195

GERLACH RICH MN 16.3 B 25-25-24-25-25-23-23-24 194

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 55.4 B Jr. Gold 25-23-25-24-23-25-25-24 194

VLASAK DENNIS MN 122.1 C Sr. Vet 23-24-25-25-24-24-25-24 194

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 341.4 AA Sub Vet 25-24-25-24-22-24-25-25 194

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 399.4 AA Vet 23-24-23-25-25-24-25-25 194

AMEY JR BOB MN 55.1 B 25-24-23-25-25-23-23-25 193

PETERSON CURTIS MN 341.3 AA Vet 24-21-24-25-25-25-25-24 193

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 342.5 A 24-24-24-23-24-25-24-25 193

GROTTE COLBY J MN 354.3 B Junior 24-25-24-23-25-23-24-25 193

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 398.2 B Lady I 23-25-25-25-25-22-23-25 193

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 398.3 B Lady I 25-24-23-25-24-23-24-25 193

VLASAK JASON D MN 168.2 A 23-25-24-24-25-24-25-22 192

KNAUS JACK T MN 344.4 AAA Junior 24-24-24-25-25-24-25-21 192

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 354.2 AA Junior 21-25-24-23-25-25-24-25 192

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 16.4 A Vet 25-25-24-24-25-22-24-22 191

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 C Lady I 24-22-24-25-24-24-24-24 191

SCHMIDT PATRICK H MN 379.3 AA Sr. Vet 23-23-24-24-25-23-25-24 191

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 398.5 AAA Jr. Gold 23-25-24-25-25-24-22-23 191

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 231.4 C 24-23-22-25-24-24-24-24 190

HAVERLY DEL A MN 384.3 A Sr. Vet 23-24-25-24-24-25-21-24 190

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 16.1 A Sr. Vet 24-25-24-24-22-24-22-24 189

CYR PAUL T MN 65.2 A Vet 24-24-24-23-22-24-23-25 189

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 140.4 A 23-23-23-24-22-24-25-25 189

REMPEL JEFF S MN 341.2 B 24-24-24-24-22-22-25-23 188

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 C 23-23-23-25-23-23-23-24 187

PADGETT BRODY D MN 168.4 B 23-23-25-24-23-23-24-22 187

BRAND LEO W MN 342.2 B Sub Jr 24-23-24-19-25-23-24-25 187

CORDES GREG J MN 213.5 C Sub Vet 21-25-22-23-25-24-24-22 186

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN 379.5 B Vet 23-24-22-24-22-23-25-23 186

STEARNS DAVID MN 112.3 C Sr. Vet 24-24-20-22-23-24-24-24 185

DAVIS CASS J MN 354.1 AA Sub Jr 23-25-23-24-23-22-23-21 184

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 D Lady II 22-24-25-23-23-22-22-22 183

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 354.4 D Sub Jr 23-19-23-22-25-24-23-24 183

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 D 24-24-21-23-23-22-22-23 182

BROPHY BRYAN E MN 59.5 A 21-22-24-24-22-23-23-23 182

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 122.4 B Sr. Vet 21-20-24-21-24-24-23-25 182

NATTERSTAD KURT MN 83.2 C Sub Vet 21-20-25-25-23-25-21-21 181

STONE JENNIE MN 325.5 D Lady II 23-23-21-23-22-24-20-25 181

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN 384.5 A 24-24-24-20-22-23-21-23 181

FALK III PETER MN 399.1 B Sr. Vet 21-24-23-21-22-22-24-23 180

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 239.5 B Vet 21-22-20-24-21-25-22-24 179

FORTMAN STEVE MN 398.4 C 18-19-21-22-25-23-25-25 178

MOLL JAMES D MN 194.1 D Vet 21-23-24-21-21-21-22-21 174

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 354.5 C 18-21-24-23-22-19-24-21 172

WILSON ROBERT W MN 140.5 D Vet 18-19-16-13-14-20-22-19 141

MYERS WAYNE L MN 399.3 C Sr. Vet 24-25-25-23 97

EVENT 15



Trophy

GERLACH RICH MN 42.5 22 24-25-25-25 99 Event Fourth

SCHMIDT PATRICK H MN 272.2 20 Sr. Vet 24-23-25-24 96

DIETZ BEN R MN 66.4 27 Jr. Gold 23-24-24-24 95 Jr. Gold Third

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 95.3 26.5 Sr. Vet 23-25-24-23 95

MUNSON ERIC MN 144.5 27 24-23-23-25 95

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 151.1 27 25-25-24-21 95

HAVERLY TROY MN 151.5 27 Sub Vet 23-23-25-24 95

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 27 22-23-25-24 94

WAGNER DURAND L MN 98.3 27 Sub Vet 23-24-25-21 93

KELLY JOHN J MN 168.1 27 25-25-21-22 93

PETERSON CURTIS MN 280.3 27 Vet 24-24-21-24 93

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 335.4 27 Sub Vet 21-24-25-23 93

MATHESON DAVE MN 384.1 23.5 Sr. Vet 23-23-23-24 93

LAIB PAT LEE MN 151.3 27 Vet 23-22-23-24 92

GENS SCOTT W MN 175.4 27 Sub Vet 24-22-22-24 92

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 34.3 19 Sub Jr 20-25-23-23 91

REMPEL JEFF S MN 63.3 20.5 22-25-22-22 91

MAPLES DAVID MN 137.3 25.5 23-21-23-24 91

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 179.4 24.5 Sr. Vet 22-23-22-24 91

FALK III PETER MN 318.4 21.5 Sr. Vet 19-24-25-23 91

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 167.4 22.5 23-24-24-19 90

KNAUS JACK T MN 371.4 27 Junior 21-23-23-23 90

BRAND LEO W MN 391.2 19 Sub Jr 21-23-24-22 90

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 78.2 24.5 Junior 23-25-21-20 89

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 123.3 22.5 Sr. Vet 23-23-23-20 89

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 248.3 20 22-23-22-22 89

STONE JOHN A MN 266.3 24.5 Vet 23-22-21-23 89

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 383.4 23.5 Jr. Gold 22-21-23-23 89

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 42.4 22.5 21-22-24-21 88

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 98.1 27 Sub Vet 25-22-22-19 88

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 27 Vet 22-22-21-23 88

CYR PAUL T MN 144.2 26.5 Vet 22-23-19-24 88

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 144.3 27 Vet 24-21-22-21 88

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 168.5 27 24-20-25-19 88

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 265.1 27 Vet 20-24-20-24 88

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 266.5 25 Sub Jr 23-23-22-20 88

VLASAK JASON D MN 168.2 26 19-23-21-24 87

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 16.1 24 Sr. Vet 19-20-25-22 86

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 16.4 24.5 Vet 25-18-22-21 86

KUBASCH NICK J MN 66.1 27 21-22-22-21 86

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 74.1 26 Vet 21-20-21-24 86

WILNESS DON MN 179.5 25 Sr. Vet 22-23-20-21 86

HARRIS DAVID L MN 280.1 27 20-20-24-22 86

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN 384.5 25 21-23-19-23 86

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 26.5 21-19-24-21 85

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 34.5 20 22-21-20-21 84

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 383.2 23.5 Lady I 19-24-20-21 84

ISAACSON CAILEY D MN 248.5 19 Jr. Gold 18-20-22-23 83

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 383.5 23 Jr. Gold 22-22-21-18 83

STEARNS DAVID MN 30.5 25.5 Sr. Vet 19-19-22-22 82

PADGETT BRODY D MN 168.4 27 20-22-22-18 82

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 383.3 22 Lady I 20-19-20-23 82

GREEN SCOTT G MN 384.3 26 Sub Vet 22-20-19-21 82

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 202.3 27 Sub Vet 22-21-19-19 81

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN 245.5 25 Vet 16-20-21-24 81

STONE JENNIE MN 391.1 19.5 Lady II 18-20-22-21 81

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 66.3 27 Vet 23-20-18-19 80

VLASAK DENNIS MN 264.2 24 Sr. Vet 20-17-24-19 80

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 280.4 26 Sub Vet 22-20-18-20 80

JONES RANDALL M MN 16.2 24.5 Sub Vet 18-21-21-19 79

MOLL JAMES D MN 87.1 19 Vet 14-22-20-22 78

DAVIS CASS J MN 78.5 25 Sub Jr 16-20-22-17 75

FORTMAN STEVE MN 185.5 19 20-17-22-11 70

HAVERLY DEL A MN 384.2 25 Sr. Vet 16-21-18-15 70

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 249.3 25 15-20-13-18 66

EVENT 16
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NEUMANN DEAN R MN 188.4 AAA Sub Vet 49-49 98

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 118.5 AAA 48-49 97

KUBASCH NICK J MN 239.1 AAA 48-49 97

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 351.4 A Sub Vet 50-47 97 Class A Fifth

MUNSON ERIC MN 23.5 AAA 47-49 96

HAVERLY TROY MN 32.5 AA Sub Vet 47-49 96

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 111.2 AA 48-48 96

STONE JOHN A MN 365.1 C Vet 50-46 96 Class C Third

LAIB PAT LEE MN 32.3 AA Vet 46-49 95

KELLY JOHN J MN 118.1 AA 47-48 95

DIETZ BEN R MN 239.4 AAA Jr. Gold 48-47 95

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 258.2 B Vet 48-47 95

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 32.1 AA 46-48 94

VLASAK JASON D MN 118.2 AA 47-47 94

PADGETT BRODY D MN 118.4 AA 47-47 94

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 131.3 AA Sub Vet 47-47 94

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 190.3 AA Sr. Vet 46-48 94

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 246.4 B 48-46 94

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 259.3 B Lady I 47-47 94

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 292.4 B 48-46 94

KNAUS JACK T MN 363.4 AAA Junior 47-47 94

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 365.2 B Sub Jr 44-50 94

GENS SCOTT W MN 28.4 AAA Sub Vet 49-44 93

GREEN SCOTT G MN 174.2 AAA Sub Vet 49-44 93

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 303.4 A Sr. Vet 47-46 93

HARRIS DAVID L MN 351.1 AA 47-45 92

PETERSON CURTIS MN 351.3 AA Vet 48-44 92

WAGNER DURAND L MN 18.3 A Sub Vet 42-49 91

WALKER PETER S MN 27.3 AAA 43-48 91

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 31.4 B Vet 43-48 91

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 239.3 B Vet 45-45 90

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 260.4 A Vet 46-44 90

REMPEL JEFF S MN 351.2 B 46-44 90

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 23.3 AA Vet 44-45 89

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 56.1 A 44-44 88

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 165.5 D 47-41 88

FORTMAN STEVE MN 259.4 C 46-42 88

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 259.5 AA Jr. Gold 44-44 88

GERLACH RICH MN 31.3 C 44-43 87

COOK RANDY P MN 111.4 A Vet 42-45 87

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 156.3 A Junior 43-44 87

STEARNS DAVID MN 235.2 B Sr. Vet 46-41 87

CYR PAUL T MN 23.2 A Vet 46-39 85

MAPLES DAVID MN 111.3 B 41-44 85

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 259.2 C Lady I 42-43 85

BRAND LEO W MN 292.5 B Sub Jr 45-40 85

FALK III PETER MN 56.2 A Sr. Vet 39-45 84

VLASAK DENNIS MN 303.1 D Sr. Vet 43-41 84

STONE JENNIE MN 365.3 D Lady II 44-38 82

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 262.4 A Jr. Gold 40-41 81

JONES RANDALL M MN 31.2 A Sub Vet 40-40 80

HERING TODD MN 128.1 A 39-41 80

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 303.3 D Sr. Vet 34-41 75

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 31.1 D Sr. Vet 36-35 71

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 18.2 B Sub Vet 32-38 70

WILSON ROBERT W MN 225.3 D Vet 33-33 66

CORDES GREG J MN 357.3 B Sub Vet 0
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Trophy

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 10.4 AAA Sub Vet 24-25-25-25 99

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 38.3 AA Sub Jr 25-25-24-25 99

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 3.1 AAA Jr. Gold 23-25-25-25 98

COOK RANDY P MN 8.2 AAA Vet 24-24-25-25 98

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 18.5 B Lady I 24-24-25-25 98

STONE JENNIE MN 4.5 D Lady II 23-20-25-22 90

EVENT 18



Trophy

REMPEL JEFF S MN 92.5 22 24-25-24-25 98 Event Third

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 168.5 27 23-25-24-25 97 (27.0) Runner-up

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 28.4 23.5 Jr. Gold 24-25-24-23 96

MAPLES DAVID MN 83.3 25.5 25-22-25-24 96 (25.0 - 26.5) Third

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 384.2 23.5 Lady I 22-24-25-25 96 Lady I Runner-up

GENS SCOTT W MN 94.4 27 Sub Vet 25-24-23-23 95

PETERSON CURTIS MN 145.3 27 Vet 23-24-24-24 95

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 340.4 22.5 23-23-24-25 95

MUNSON ERIC MN 64.5 27 23-24-23-24 94

DIETZ BEN R MN 66.4 27 Jr. Gold 24-23-24-23 94

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 257.4 27 Sub Vet 24-23-23-24 94

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 288.4 24.5 Sr. Vet 25-23-23-23 94

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 341.3 22.5 Sr. Vet 22-24-24-24 94

FALK III PETER MN 372.2 21.5 Sr. Vet 25-23-23-23 94

KNAUS JACK T MN 398.4 27 Junior 25-21-24-24 94

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 27 24-24-23-22 93

BRAND LEO W MN 46.5 19 Sub Jr 22-23-24-24 93

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 272.4 22.5 22-25-21-25 93

MATHESON DAVE MN 385.1 23.5 Sr. Vet 25-22-23-23 93

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN 385.5 25 22-24-23-24 93

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 399.2 25 Sub Jr 24-24-22-23 93

WAGNER DURAND L MN 179.3 27 Sub Vet 22-24-24-22 92

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 271.2 24.5 Junior 22-25-22-23 92

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN 271.3 25 Junior 25-22-23-22 92

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 20.5 Lady I 24-22-23-22 91

KUBASCH NICK J MN 66.1 27 23-23-24-21 91

COOK RANDY P MN 83.4 27 Vet 23-23-24-21 91

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 95.3 26.5 Sr. Vet 22-24-22-23 91

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 155.2 26 Vet 23-25-21-22 91

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 168.3 27 21-24-22-24 91

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 226.3 27 Sub Vet 23-22-23-23 91

STONE JOHN A MN 399.3 24.5 Vet 22-24-22-23 91

WEST STEVEN D MN 422.4 25 Vet 22-22-25-22 91

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 424.2 25 Vet 24-20-24-23 91

JONES RANDALL M MN 15.2 24.5 Sub Vet 22-21-24-23 90

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 20 19-24-22-25 90

HARRIS DAVID L MN 145.1 27 21-21-23-25 90

KELLY JOHN J MN 168.1 27 22-22-24-22 90

WILNESS DON MN 288.5 25 Sr. Vet 23-22-23-22 90

SCHMIDT PATRICK H MN 410.1 21 Sr. Vet 24-22-22-22 90

AMEY JR BOB MN 28.3 22 24-21-22-22 89

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 145.4 26 Sub Vet 20-25-21-23 89

HERING TODD MN 175.4 26 21-21-23-24 89

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 384.3 22 Lady I 21-24-20-24 89

WEST MARVIN P MN 422.3 25 Vet 22-22-20-25 89

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 22.5 Lady II 24-21-21-22 88

CYR PAUL T MN 64.2 26.5 Vet 24-23-22-19 88

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 97.1 27 22-22-23-21 88

HAVERLY TROY MN 97.5 27 Sub Vet 24-21-23-20 88

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 384.5 23 Jr. Gold 23-21-22-22 88

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 15.4 24.5 Vet 21-22-21-23 87

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 22 21-22-22-22 87

LAIB PAT LEE MN 97.3 27 Vet 20-23-22-22 87

VLASAK JASON D MN 168.2 26 21-22-20-24 87

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 15.1 24 Sr. Vet 22-21-23-20 86

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 64.3 27 Vet 22-21-21-22 86

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 66.3 27 Vet 22-22-23-19 86

PADGETT BRODY D MN 168.4 27 21-21-22-22 86

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 179.1 27 Sub Vet 23-23-23-17 86

GROTTE COLBY J MN 145.2 25 Junior 22-23-22-18 85

STONE JENNIE MN 372.3 19.5 Lady II 22-21-21-21 85

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 342.4 27 Vet 20-23-20-21 84

GREEN SCOTT G MN 385.3 26 Sub Vet 23-19-21-21 84

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 78.5 20 19-22-22-20 83

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN 271.5 25 Junior 20-19-24-20 83

VLASAK DENNIS MN 395.5 24 Sr. Vet 22-17-21-23 83

GERLACH RICH MN 35.1 24.5 19-22-22-19 82

FORTMAN STEVE MN 180.4 19 18-19-22-23 82

STEARNS DAVID MN 63.3 25.5 Sr. Vet 21-20-21-19 81

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 306.2 25 16-21-23-21 81

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 83.2 26.5 20-20-21-19 80

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 78.3 19 Sub Jr 21-17-19-21 78

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN 383.5 25 Vet 21-14-18-19 72

WILSON ROBERT W MN 224.4 21 Vet 14-18-20-16 68

DAVIS CASS J MN 271.1 25 Sub Jr 17-18-14-19 68

HAVERLY DEL A MN 385.2 25 Sr. Vet 18-19-13-18 68

MOLL JAMES D MN 51.1 19 Vet

EVENT 19



Trophy

MUNSON ERIC MN 22.5 AAA 50-50 100

GENS SCOTT W MN 27.4 AAA Sub Vet 50-50 100 Sub Vet Champion

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 111.2 AA 49-50 99

PADGETT BRODY D MN 118.4 AA 49-50 99

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 118.5 AAA 50-49 99

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 136.4 AAA Sub Vet 49-50 99

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 22.3 AA Vet 49-49 98

GREEN SCOTT G MN 280.1 AAA Sub Vet 49-49 98

WALKER PETER S MN 28.3 AAA 48-49 97

DIETZ BEN R MN 239.4 AAA Jr. Gold 48-48 96

STEARNS DAVID MN 292.2 B Sr. Vet 48-48 96

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 359.2 B Vet 49-47 96

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 32.1 AA 48-47 95

HAVERLY TROY MN 32.5 AA Sub Vet 47-48 95

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 191.3 AA Sr. Vet 47-48 95

CHRISTIANSON PAUL J MN 307.1 A 47-48 95

KNAUS JACK T MN 309.4 AAA Junior 47-48 95

DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J MN 327.5 B Sub Vet 46-49 95

MAPLES DAVID MN 111.3 B 46-48 94

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 201.2 B Vet 46-48 94

WAGNER DURAND L MN 291.3 A Sub Vet 46-48 94

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 349.4 B 48-46 94

HARRIS DAVID L MN 73.1 AA 46-47 93

KELLY JOHN J MN 118.1 AA 44-49 93

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 118.3 AA 45-48 93

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 262.2 B Sub Jr 46-47 93

REMPEL JEFF S MN 73.2 B 43-49 92

COOK RANDY P MN 111.4 A Vet 45-47 92

VLASAK JASON D MN 118.2 AA 47-45 92

AMEY CATIE MN 156.5 D Lady I 45-47 92

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 208.5 D 47-45 92

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 239.3 B Vet 47-45 92

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 299.3 B 48-44 92

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 154.2 B 44-47 91

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 73.4 A Sub Vet 47-43 90

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 111.5 A Junior 44-46 90

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 186.3 AA Sub Vet 44-46 90

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 209.2 A Vet 46-44 90

STONE JOHN A MN 262.1 C Vet 45-45 90

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 318.3 B Lady I 47-43 90

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 34.4 B Vet 44-45 89

PETERSON CURTIS MN 73.3 AA Vet 47-42 89

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 291.2 B Sub Vet 41-48 89

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 318.5 AA Jr. Gold 42-47 89

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN 352.3 B Junior 42-47 89

KUBASCH NICK J MN 239.1 AAA 43-44 87

CORDES GREG J MN 312.2 B Sub Vet 40-47 87

WEST STEVEN D MN 353.4 B Vet 43-44 87

CYR PAUL T MN 22.2 A Vet 43-43 86

LAIB PAT LEE MN 32.3 AA Vet 42-44 86

FORTMAN STEVE MN 318.4 C 45-41 86

BRAND LEO W MN 349.3 B Sub Jr 43-43 86

JONES RANDALL M MN 34.2 A Sub Vet 42-43 85

FALK III PETER MN 307.5 A Sr. Vet 41-44 85

HERING TODD MN 14.3 A 40-44 84

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 156.2 C 45-38 83

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 156.4 A Jr. Gold 39-44 83

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 318.2 C Lady I 41-42 83

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN 352.5 C Junior 36-47 83

STONE JENNIE MN 262.3 D Lady II 38-44 82

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 297.4 A Sr. Vet 39-43 82

GERLACH RICH MN 34.3 C 40-40 80

VLASAK DENNIS MN 297.1 D Sr. Vet 42-38 80

GROTTE COLBY J MN 352.4 C Junior 38-42 80

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN 110.3 C Vet 41-38 79

AMEY JR BOB MN 156.3 C 38-40 78

PREDMORE BRUCE A MN 327.2 C 39-39 78

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 34.1 D Sr. Vet 42-35 77

WILSON ROBERT W MN 225.3 D Vet 34-36 70

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 297.3 D Sr. Vet 34-34 68

EVENT 20



Trophy

COOK RANDY P MN 83.4 AAA Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Vet Champion

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 151.1 AA 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Class AA Runner-up

KNAUS JACK T MN 371.4 AAA Junior 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 200 Junior Runner-up

WALKER PETER S MN 15.3 AAA 25-25-25-25-24-25-25-25 199

KUBASCH NICK J MN 93.1 AAA 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-24 199

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 93.3 AA Vet 25-25-25-25-24-25-25-25 199

WAGNER DURAND L MN 117.3 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-25-25-25-24 199

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 202.3 AA Sub Vet 24-25-25-25-25-25-25-25 199

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 412.2 AA Junior 25-24-25-25-25-25-25-25 199

MUNSON ERIC MN 92.5 AAA 24-24-25-25-25-25-25-25 198

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 95.3 AA Sr. Vet 25-23-25-25-25-25-25-25 198

HAVERLY TROY MN 151.5 AA Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-23-25-25-25 198

KELLY JOHN J MN 168.1 AAA 25-24-25-24-25-25-25-25 198

WEST MARVIN P MN 419.3 AA Vet 25-24-24-25-25-25-25-25 198

DIETZ BEN R MN 93.4 AAA Jr. Gold 25-25-25-24-23-25-25-25 197

GENS SCOTT W MN 152.4 AAA Sub Vet 25-24-25-24-25-24-25-25 197

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 92.3 AA Vet 23-25-24-25-25-24-25-25 196

WILNESS DON MN 125.5 AA Sr. Vet 24-25-23-25-24-25-25-25 196

LAIB PAT LEE MN 151.3 AAA Vet 25-25-25-25-24-25-22-25 196

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 168.3 AA 24-25-24-23-25-25-25-25 196

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 174.4 AAA Sub Vet 25-25-24-25-24-25-25-23 196

GREEN SCOTT G MN 396.2 A Sub Vet 25-25-25-25-24-23-24-25 196

PETERSON CURTIS MN 148.3 AA Vet 24-24-25-25-24-25-24-24 195

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 16.4 A Vet 25-25-25-24-24-24-23-24 194

AMEY JR BOB MN 28.3 B 25-25-25-24-24-22-25-24 194

AMEY CATIE MN 28.5 C Lady I 25-25-25-25-25-24-21-24 194

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 109.5 A 25-23-23-25-25-25-24-24 194

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 168.5 AAA 23-23-24-25-25-24-25-25 194

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 183.2 B Vet 24-25-24-24-24-24-25-24 194

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 347.2 AA Sub Jr 24-24-24-25-25-22-25-25 194

STONE JOHN A MN 347.3 AA Vet 23-25-25-24-22-25-25-25 194

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 398.4 A 25-25-20-25-24-25-25-25 194

WEST STEVEN D MN 419.4 AA Vet 24-25-23-24-24-25-25-24 194

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 429.2 B Lady I 25-25-25-24-24-25-22-24 194

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 429.3 B Lady I 25-25-25-23-25-23-24-24 194

GERLACH RICH MN 16.3 B 25-23-23-25-24-24-24-25 193

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 83.2 A 25-22-25-25-24-24-24-24 193

HARRIS DAVID L MN 148.1 AA 25-25-25-24-23-25-23-23 193

DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J MN 192.5 AA Sub Vet 24-25-25-24-23-24-25-23 193

SHELSTAD WALTER MN 396.4 AA Vet 23-24-24-25-23-25-24-25 193

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 423.3 AA Vet 24-24-23-24-25-24-25-24 193

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 429.1 AAA Jr. Gold 25-24-21-23-25-25-25-25 193

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN 473.2 AA Junior 24-22-25-25-23-25-25-24 193

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 55.4 B Jr. Gold 24-25-25-24-25-23-23-23 192

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 16.1 A Sr. Vet 24-25-25-22-24-24-23-24 191

MAPLES DAVID MN 83.3 A 24-25-25-23-22-23-24-25 191

REMPEL JEFF S MN 148.2 B 25-24-25-24-23-23-22-25 191

MATHESON DAVE MN 396.1 A Sr. Vet 24-23-24-24-22-25-25-24 191

VLASAK DENNIS MN 125.1 C Sr. Vet 24-24-23-23-25-24-23-24 190

CORDES GREG J MN 398.5 C Sub Vet 24-24-23-24-24-23-25-23 190

JONES RANDALL M MN 16.2 A Sub Vet 24-23-24-23-24-24-23-24 189

CYR PAUL T MN 92.2 A Vet 23-24-24-25-22-23-25-23 189

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 125.4 B Sr. Vet 22-24-24-25-23-23-23-25 189

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 148.4 AA Sub Vet 25-24-21-23-24-24-25-23 189

VLASAK JASON D MN 168.2 A 23-24-23-23-23-25-25-23 189

DAVIS CASS J MN 412.1 AA Sub Jr 23-23-23-24-24-25-24-23 189

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 69.2 C 22-24-24-25-23-22-24-24 188

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN 473.3 B Junior 22-24-25-25-23-21-23-25 188

PADGETT BRODY D MN 168.4 B 23-23-24-25-23-23-22-24 187

STEARNS DAVID MN 192.4 C Sr. Vet 24-24-24-22-22-25-24-20 185

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 412.4 D Sub Jr 22-24-21-21-25-25-23-24 185

GROTTE COLBY J MN 473.4 B Junior 22-24-23-23-23-22-24-24 185

HERING TODD MN 252.5 AA 20-23-24-22-23-23-25-24 184

HAVERLY DEL A MN 396.3 A Sr. Vet 19-25-25-25-22-23-23-22 184

BRAND LEO W MN 398.2 B Sub Jr 23-24-25-22-23-22-22-23 184

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 117.2 AA Sub Vet 24-24-18-20-23-24-25-24 182

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 125.3 A Sr. Vet 24-24-21-18-23-25-24-23 182

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 412.5 C 23-24-21-22-23-21-24-23 181

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 D 22-25-23-22-20-23-24-21 180

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 456.3 C 24-23-22-20-22-22-22-24 179

ISAACSON CAILEY D MN 456.5 B Jr. Gold 25-22-21-20-21-23-24-21 177

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 C 23-23-22-23-21-21-22-21 176

PREDMORE BRUCE A MN 192.2 D 23-20-24-21-20-21-22-21 172

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 D Lady II 20-20-25-21-18-22-22-23 171

FORTMAN STEVE MN 429.4 C 22-21-20-20-23-22-21-22 171

WILSON ROBERT W MN 141.1 D Vet 17-15-12-17-14-16-17-12 120

EVENT 21



Trophy

GENS SCOTT W MN 139.4 AAA Sub Vet 49-50 99

HAVERLY TROY MN 194.5 AA Sub Vet 50-49 99 Sub Vet Runner-up

MUNSON ERIC MN 179.5 AAA 48-50 98

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 226.5 AAA 48-50 98

KUBASCH NICK J MN 131.1 AAA 48-48 96

DIETZ BEN R MN 131.4 AAA Jr. Gold 47-49 96

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 165.2 AA 48-48 96

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 188.4 AAA Sub Vet 47-49 96

PADGETT BRODY D MN 226.4 AA 48-47 95

HARRIS DAVID L MN 233.1 AA 48-47 95

KNAUS JACK T MN 315.4 AAA Junior 49-46 95

WALKER PETER S MN 27.3 AAA 47-47 94

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 194.1 AA 45-49 94

VLASAK JASON D MN 226.2 AA 47-47 94

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 136.3 AA Sr. Vet 45-48 93

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 142.4 A Sr. Vet 45-48 93

KELLY JOHN J MN 226.1 AA 47-46 93

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 227.3 A Junior 47-46 93

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 6.4 A Jr. Gold 47-45 92

AMEY CATIE MN 6.5 D Lady I 44-48 92

GREEN SCOTT G MN 11.2 AAA Sub Vet 46-46 92

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 25.1 B 44-48 92

CYR PAUL T MN 179.2 A Vet 44-48 92

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 184.3 AA Sub Vet 49-43 92

STEARNS DAVID MN 205.4 B Sr. Vet 46-46 92

AMEY JR BOB MN 6.3 C 45-46 91

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 29.4 B Vet 45-46 91

MAPLES DAVID MN 165.3 B 45-46 91

LAIB PAT LEE MN 194.3 AA Vet 47-44 91

REMPEL JEFF S MN 233.2 B 45-46 91

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 368.3 B Lady I 45-46 91

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN 11.5 C 45-45 90

STONE JOHN A MN 100.1 C Vet 43-47 90

COOK RANDY P MN 165.4 A Vet 41-49 90

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 192.3 B 47-43 90

DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J MN 205.5 B Sub Vet 45-45 90

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 208.5 B Vet 45-45 90

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 226.3 AA 42-48 90

PETERSON CURTIS MN 233.3 AA Vet 49-41 90

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 179.3 AA Vet 44-45 89

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 76.2 B Sub Vet 41-47 88

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 397.2 B Vet 46-42 88

JONES RANDALL M MN 29.2 A Sub Vet 42-45 87

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 57.5 D 43-44 87

WAGNER DURAND L MN 76.3 A Sub Vet 40-47 87

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 233.4 A Sub Vet 43-44 87

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 368.1 AA Jr. Gold 46-41 87

FORTMAN STEVE MN 368.4 C 46-40 86

BRAND LEO W MN 25.2 B Sub Jr 42-43 85

WEST STEVEN D MN 364.4 B Vet 42-43 85

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 6.2 C 38-46 84

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 100.3 B Sub Jr 38-46 84

CORDES GREG J MN 395.2 B Sub Vet 40-44 84

GERLACH RICH MN 29.3 C 41-40 81

STONE JENNIE MN 100.2 D Lady II 39-42 81

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 131.3 B Vet 41-40 81

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 368.2 C Lady I 41-40 81

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN 412.2 C Junior 40-41 81

VLASAK DENNIS MN 142.1 D Sr. Vet 42-38 80

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 29.1 D Sr. Vet 39-39 78

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN 412.3 B Junior 37-41 78

GROTTE COLBY J MN 412.4 C Junior 39-39 78

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 44.4 B 39-38 77

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 227.5 C Sub Jr 34-40 74

PREDMORE BRUCE A MN 205.2 C 32-39 71

WILSON ROBERT W MN 122.1 D Vet 31-32 63

EVENT 22



Trophy

GENS SCOTT W MN 13.4 27 Sub Vet 24-25-23-24 96

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 114.5 27 25-23-24-24 96

BRAND LEO W MN 156.5 19 Sub Jr 24-25-23-24 96

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 255.3 27 Vet 22-24-25-24 95

KUBASCH NICK J MN 255.1 27 25-24-22-23 94

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 27 24-23-22-24 93

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 20.5 Lady I 22-23-23-25 93

MUNSON ERIC MN 116.5 27 24-25-22-22 93

VLASAK JASON D MN 114.2 26 24-22-24-22 92

PADGETT BRODY D MN 114.4 27 23-22-23-24 92

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 139.5 22.5 23-23-22-24 92

DIETZ BEN R MN 255.4 27 Jr. Gold 22-23-23-24 92

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 327.2 24.5 Junior 21-25-21-25 92

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 346.5 25 Sub Jr 20-25-24-23 92

AMEY JR BOB MN 28.3 22 23-23-22-23 91

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 43.1 27 22-23-24-22 91

KELLY JOHN J MN 114.1 27 25-21-24-21 91

FORTMAN STEVE MN 238.3 19 24-24-23-20 91

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 285.4 22.5 24-23-23-21 91

DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J MN 388.5 25.5 Sub Vet 24-25-21-21 91

MATHESON DAVE MN 411.1 23.5 Sr. Vet 22-24-21-24 91

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 28.4 24 Jr. Gold 22-24-22-22 90

REMPEL JEFF S MN 61.5 22 23-21-22-24 90

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 116.3 27 Vet 22-25-21-22 90

WAGNER DURAND L MN 206.3 27 Sub Vet 24-20-22-24 90

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 310.4 24.5 Sr. Vet 25-23-21-21 90

STONE JENNIE MN 345.5 19.5 Lady II 21-23-24-22 90

STONE JOHN A MN 346.1 24.5 Vet 24-22-23-21 90

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 358.5 20 24-22-22-22 90

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 413.1 23 Jr. Gold 22-21-22-25 90

HAVERLY TROY MN 43.5 27 Sub Vet 22-25-22-20 89

COOK RANDY P MN 137.4 27 Vet 22-22-22-23 89

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 149.4 27 Sub Vet 21-23-23-22 89

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 358.4 19 Sub Jr 23-23-21-22 89

SCHMIDT PATRICK H MN 453.2 21 Sr. Vet 24-22-21-22 89

HERING TODD MN 123.5 26 22-22-21-23 88

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 312.4 24.5 Vet 24-22-23-19 88

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 389.5 25 Vet 20-22-23-23 88

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 41.3 26.5 Sr. Vet 22-23-19-23 87

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 114.3 27 23-21-21-22 87

CYR PAUL T MN 116.2 26.5 Vet 23-20-23-21 87

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 145.3 27 Sub Vet 22-24-19-22 87

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 226.4 26 Sub Vet 22-22-23-20 87

WILNESS DON MN 310.5 25 Sr. Vet 22-23-22-20 87

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 312.1 24 Sr. Vet 20-24-22-21 87

WEST MARVIN P MN 420.3 25 Vet 20-23-22-22 87

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 22.5 Lady II 23-20-21-22 86

HARRIS DAVID L MN 226.1 27 23-18-22-23 86

KNAUS JACK T MN 398.4 27 Junior 22-21-20-22 85

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 413.3 22 Lady I 21-19-20-25 85

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 137.2 26.5 19-20-23-22 84

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN 429.5 25 Junior 22-20-22-20 84

MAPLES DAVID MN 137.3 26 21-22-20-20 83

JONES RANDALL M MN 312.2 24.5 Sub Vet 19-19-23-22 83

ISAACSON CRAIG MN 428.1 20 21-19-19-24 83

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 22 22-20-21-19 82

LAIB PAT LEE MN 43.3 27 Vet 22-20-19-21 82

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 20 23-20-20-19 82

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 206.2 27 Sub Vet 24-20-17-21 82

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN 452.1 25 Vet 22-18-21-21 82

PETERSON CURTIS MN 226.3 27 Vet 15-23-20-23 81

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 413.2 24 Lady I 20-19-22-20 81

STEARNS DAVID MN 388.4 25.5 Sr. Vet 18-21-21-20 80

HAVERLY DEL A MN 411.2 25 Sr. Vet 22-21-18-19 80

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 388.1 25 22-21-18-18 79

WEST STEVEN D MN 420.4 25 Vet 21-16-23-19 79

ISAACSON CAILEY D MN 428.5 19 Jr. Gold 18-18-21-20 77

GERLACH RICH MN 12.5 24.5 21-17-17-21 76

VLASAK DENNIS MN 224.5 24 Sr. Vet 18-16-20-21 75

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 338.3 22.5 Sr. Vet 20-17-20-18 75

GROTTE COLBY J MN 226.2 25 Junior 20-19-16-19 74

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 314.4 26 Vet 18-19-19-18 74

GREEN SCOTT G MN 411.3 26 Sub Vet 21-16-16-20 73

DAVIS CASS J MN 327.5 25 Sub Jr 14-19-17-21 71

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN 429.3 25 Junior 20-18-15-15 68

PREDMORE BRUCE A MN 388.2 25 18-18-15-16 67

WILSON ROBERT W MN 221.4 21 Vet 11-13-12-15 51

EVENT 23



Trophy

REMPEL JEFF S MN 40.5 22 25-24-25-25 99 Event Fourth

MUNSON ERIC MN 62.5 27 25-23-25-24 97 (27.0) Champion

GENS SCOTT W MN 180.4 27 Sub Vet 24-24-24-25 97 Sub Vet Runner-up

WALKER PETER S MN 14.3 27 25-24-24-23 96

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN 117.2 27 Sub Vet 23-24-23-25 95

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN 411.1 23 Jr. Gold 24-22-25-24 95

JONES RANDALL M MN 21.2 24.5 Sub Vet 23-24-22-24 93

HERING TODD MN 286.1 26 23-24-24-22 93

KUBASCH NICK J MN 363.1 27 25-23-22-23 93

DIETZ BEN R MN 363.4 27 Jr. Gold 23-24-25-21 93

DIETZ EDWARD W MN 21.4 24.5 Vet 22-23-24-23 92

AMEY CATIE MN 55.5 20.5 Lady I 23-22-24-23 92

PETERSON CURTIS MN 67.3 27 Vet 22-23-23-24 92

WAGNER DURAND L MN 117.3 27 Sub Vet 22-22-23-25 92

NEUMANN DEAN R MN 175.4 27 Sub Vet 23-23-22-24 92

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN 205.1 27 23-23-24-22 92

BRAND LEO W MN 316.4 20 Sub Jr 24-23-23-22 92

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN 320.2 25 Sub Jr 22-23-24-23 92

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN 363.3 27 Vet 23-23-22-24 92

AMEY JR BOB MN 28.3 22 23-23-23-22 91

GERLACH RICH MN 42.5 24.5 22-22-24-23 91

COOK RANDY P MN 83.4 27 Vet 22-22-23-24 91

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN 151.2 22.5 23-22-23-23 91

MOON DANNYELLE D MN 411.3 22 Lady I 21-23-24-23 91

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN 62.3 27 Vet 24-22-21-23 90

HARRIS DAVID L MN 67.1 27 20-24-22-24 90

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN 68.3 26.5 Sr. Vet 22-23-21-24 90

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN 87.5 20 21-21-23-25 90

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN 159.5 22.5 25-18-23-24 90

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN 168.3 27 22-23-23-22 90

PADGETT BRODY D MN 168.4 27 22-22-22-24 90

STONE JOHN A MN 320.3 24.5 Vet 20-22-24-24 90

AMEY SR BOB MN 28.1 22 22-24-20-23 89

KELLY JOHN J MN 168.1 27 25-23-18-23 89

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN 168.5 27 22-22-23-22 89

HAVERLY TROY MN 205.5 27 Sub Vet 21-21-24-23 89

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN 450.3 25 Vet 24-23-20-22 89

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN 125.3 22.5 Sr. Vet 23-23-23-19 88

AMEY MARY L MN 28.2 22.5 Lady II 19-24-22-22 87

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN 55.3 20 23-22-20-22 87

WILNESS DON MN 73.5 25 Sr. Vet 24-20-20-23 87

VLASAK JASON D MN 168.2 26 23-21-22-21 87

BRAND ANTHONY K MN 198.2 25 21-23-22-21 87

MATHESON DAVE MN 385.5 23.5 Sr. Vet 20-21-22-24 87

MAPLES DAVID MN 83.3 26 21-22-24-19 86

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN 87.4 19 Sub Jr 20-21-22-23 86

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN 229.3 27 Sub Vet 23-19-22-22 86

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN 67.4 26 Sub Vet 21-22-23-19 85

LAIB PAT LEE MN 205.3 27 Vet 22-22-21-19 84

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN 411.2 24 Lady I 22-19-21-22 84

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN 28.4 24 Jr. Gold 17-20-23-23 83

STONE JENNIE MN 238.1 19.5 Lady II 20-22-20-21 83

GREEN SCOTT G MN 385.2 26 Sub Vet 23-21-19-20 83

CYR PAUL T MN 62.2 26.5 Vet 19-23-20-20 82

FORTMAN STEVE MN 397.5 19 19-21-22-20 82

CHURCHILL BYRON MN 73.4 24.5 Sr. Vet 17-22-21-21 81

BOCOCK JACOB E MN 374.3 24.5 Junior 23-21-17-20 81

BROOKS THOMAS K MN 21.1 24 Sr. Vet 23-20-18-19 80

GROTTE COLBY J MN 67.2 25 Junior 22-22-17-19 80

KNAUS JACK T MN 104.4 27 Junior 22-18-18-21 79

VLASAK DENNIS MN 197.4 24 Sr. Vet 20-17-19-23 79

CORDES GREG J MN 433.5 27 Sub Vet 21-18-20-18 77

DAVIS CASS J MN 374.2 25 Sub Jr 16-20-19-21 76

REDFIELD FRANK J MN 83.2 26.5 20-18-12-16 66

WILSON ROBERT W MN 167.5 21 Vet 15-8-15-14 52

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN 88.5 26 Vet 0

EVENT 24



GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 968

MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 966

DIETZ BEN R MN AAA Jr. Gold 962

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN AAA 957

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 957

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Sub Vet 954

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN AA 953

KUBASCH NICK J MN AAA 953

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 949

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 948

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 946

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 943

REMPEL JEFF S MN B 938

STONE JOHN A MN AA Vet 936

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN AA Sub Jr 935

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Vet 933

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Vet 931

HARRIS DAVID L MN AA 929

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Junior 929

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN C 927

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN AA Sub Vet 927

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN AA Vet 926

BOCOCK JACOB E MN AA Junior 925

LAIB PAT LEE MN AAA Vet 924

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN A 923

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN AA Vet 922

VLASAK JASON D MN A 922

DIETZ EDWARD W MN A Vet 920

MOON DANNYELLE D MN B Lady I 919

MAPLES DAVID MN A 918

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN B Jr. Gold 917

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN AAA Jr. Gold 915

CHURCHILL BYRON MN B Sr. Vet 913

PADGETT BRODY D MN B 913

BRAND LEO W MN B Sub Jr 912

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN AA Sub Vet 908

GERLACH RICH MN B 903

GREEN SCOTT G MN A Sub Vet 901

CYR PAUL T MN A Vet 900

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN B Lady I 898

REDFIELD FRANK J MN A 896

JONES RANDALL M MN A Sub Vet 896

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN AA Sub Vet 886

BRAND ANTHONY K MN A 886

BROOKS THOMAS K MN A Sr. Vet 868

VLASAK DENNIS MN C Sr. Vet 865

FORTMAN STEVE MN C 848

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN B Vet 809

STEARNS DAVID MN C Sr. Vet 792

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN D Sub Jr 786

AMEY CATIE MN C Lady I 753

MATHESON DAVE MN A Sr. Vet 751

AMEY JR BOB MN B 749

WILNESS DON MN AA Sr. Vet 742

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN C 706

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN C 700

GROTTE COLBY J MN B Junior 695

STONE JENNIE MN D Lady II 683

DAVIS CASS J MN AA Sub Jr 663

SHELSTAD WALTER MN AA Vet 649

AMEY SR BOB MN D 620

AMEY MARY L MN D Lady II 615

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN A Sr. Vet 603

HAVERLY DEL A MN A Sr. Vet 592

WILSON ROBERT W MN D Vet 561

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN AA 554

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN AA Vet 549

CORDES GREG J MN C Sub Vet 537

HERING TODD MN AA 534

SCHMIDT PATRICK H MN AA Sr. Vet 466

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN A 450

FALK III PETER MN B Sr. Vet 449

WEST STEVEN D MN AA Vet 449

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN B Junior 442

ISAACSON CRAIG MN C 428

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN AA Junior 425

FLATTUM LOWELL M MN B Vet 421

WEST MARVIN P MN AA Vet 374
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MUNSON ERIC MN AAA 393

GENS SCOTT W MN AAA Sub Vet 393

WALKER PETER S MN AAA 389

KUBASCH NICK J MN AAA 388

DIETZ BEN R MN AAA Jr. Gold 386

HAVERLY TROY MN AA Sub Vet 386

MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI MN AA 386

NEUMANN DEAN R MN AAA Sub Vet 384

REMPEL JEFF S MN B 381

MESSENGER SCOTT R MN AA Sr. Vet 381

COOK RANDY P MN AAA Vet 381

MICHAELIS DAVID M MN AAA 381

KELLY JOHN J MN AAA 380

HARRIS DAVID L MN AA 378

AMEY CATIE MN C Lady I 378

WAGNER DURAND L MN AAA Sub Vet 378

DIETZ EDWARD W MN A Vet 377

PETERSON CURTIS MN AA Vet 377

PAPPAS GEORGE A MN AA Sub Vet 377

MOON DANNYELLE D MN B Lady I 376

MICHAELIS MIKE V MN AA 376

AMEY JR BOB MN B 376

BALOUN MATTHEW S MN AAA Jr. Gold 375

VAN NIEUWENHUYZEN WI MN AA Vet 375

KNAUS JACK T MN AAA Junior 374

STONE JOHN A MN AA Vet 374

BOCOCK JACOB E MN AA Junior 373

BRAND ANTHONY K MN A 373

WALKOWIAK JIM A MN AA Vet 372

PADGETT BRODY D MN B 372

LAIB PAT LEE MN AAA Vet 371

SMOLNIKAR JOHN MN A 371

GREEN SCOTT G MN A Sub Vet 371

NEWMAN ROBERT A MN AA Vet 370

KLASSEN ANTHONY J MN AA Sub Jr 370

VLASAK JASON D MN A 370

BRIDGLAND DARWIN H MN C 369

JONES RANDALL M MN A Sub Vet 369

MAPLES DAVID MN A 368

GUNDERSON ERIC M MN B Jr. Gold 367

GERLACH RICH MN B 365

ARENDT JEFFREY D MN AA Sub Vet 365

CHURCHILL BYRON MN B Sr. Vet 363

CYR PAUL T MN A Vet 363

STEFFEN SCOTT J MN AA Sub Vet 361

BRAND LEO W MN B Sub Jr 361

MOON CHRYSTAL R MN B Lady I 359

REDFIELD FRANK J MN A 355

CORDES GREG J MN C Sub Vet 351

VLASAK DENNIS MN C Sr. Vet 349

BROOKS THOMAS K MN A Sr. Vet 349

GUNDERSON MICHAEL K MN C 347

BOLTJES BRENNAN J MN D Sub Jr 345

GROTTE COLBY J MN B Junior 343

FORTMAN STEVE MN C 339

BANYAI CLAUDE T MN B Vet 284

WILNESS DON MN AA Sr. Vet 283

DEUTSCH DOUGLAS J MN AA Sub Vet 283

WEST STEVEN D MN AA Vet 279

MATHESON DAVE MN A Sr. Vet 278

STEARNS DAVID MN C Sr. Vet 277

HERING TODD MN AA 277

SEIFRIED MAXWELL STE MN AA Junior 274

BOLTJES BRYAN P MN C 271

JORGENSEN JOHN C MN A Sr. Vet 270

AMEY SR BOB MN D 269

FRANCIS JACKSON L MN B Junior 266

DAVIS CASS J MN AA Sub Jr 265

AMEY MARY L MN D Lady II 258

ISAACSON CRAIG MN C 256

PREDMORE BRUCE A MN D 243

WILSON ROBERT W MN D Vet 235

WEST MARVIN P MN AA Vet 198

SHELSTAD WALTER MN AA Vet 193

HAVERLY DEL A MN A Sr. Vet 184

ISAACSON CAILEY D MN B Jr. Gold 177

STONE JENNIE MN D Lady II 164

SCHMIGINSKY DOUG R MN A 90

TrophyATA World High-All-Around
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